

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO(S).6496/2023

REENA DANG & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S JASMINE BUILD MART PVT. LTD.

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 198623/2023 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS

IA No. 192928/2023 - EX-PARTE STAY

IA No. 192930/2023 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED
JUDGMENTIA No. 192974/2023 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL
DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

Date : 18-10-2024 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE B.V. NAGARATHNA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NONGMEIKAPAM KOTISWAR SINGH

For Appellant(s) Ms. Bhargavi Kannan, Adv.
Ms. Shivani Karmakar, Adv.
Mr. Siddhant Buxy, AOR
Ms. Rupinder Kaur, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs. Bina Gupta, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 17.02.2025.

(RADHA SHARMA)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(DIVYA BABBAR)
COURT MASTER (NSH)